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WINE LIST

WHITE WINES

Entreflores Verdejo (Rueda)

Principe de Viana Chardonnay (Navarra)
Barén de Ley Viura (Rioja)

Vifia Cimbraén Sauvignon Blanc (Rueda)
ATTIS Albarifio [Rias Baixas)

ROSE WINES
David Moreno (Rioja)
Bardn de Ley Blush (Rioja)

Céte de Provence Domaine de Paris [Francia)

SPARKLING WINES &
CHAMPAGNES

Roger de Flor Cava
Bach Brut Rosé Cava

Moet Chandon Champagne (Brut Imperial)

RED WINES

Basiano Tempranillo (Rioja)

Austral Tempranillo/Granache (Rioja)
Monteabellén Roble (Ribera del Duero)
Protos Roble (Ribera del Duero])
Bardn de Ley Reserva (Rioja)

Baigorri Crianza (Rioja)

BEVERAGES

Coffee

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Pot of Tea

Hot Chocolate

Orange Juice (fresh squeezed)
Soft Drinks

Water (sparkling or still)

www.marbellagolf.com
+34 952 830 500

€ 16.00
€17.00
€17.00
€ 19.00
€ 27.00

€ 16.00
€17.00
€ 22.00

€ 18.00
€ 18.00
€ 65.00

€ 16.00
€ 16.00
€ 18.00
€ 22.00
€27.00
€ 32.00

€ 2.00

€ 3.00

€ 3.00

€ 2.00

€ 250

€ 4.00

€ 2.50

€ 2.50

VAT included
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BREAKFAST

Traditional

English Breakfast €12.50
Eggs, Sausage, Bacon, Baked Beans,
Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms,

Toast and Marmalade, Fruit Juice,
Coffee or Tea
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Continental Breakfast € 6.50
2 slices of Toast, Butter, Marmalade,
Fruit Juice, Coffee or Tea

French Omelet €9.50
Served with Salad and Toast & Butter

Create your own

omelet € 10.50
Choose 2: Cheese, Bacon, Ham,
Mushrooms, Peppers, Onion,

Tomato

Bacon & Egg on Two
Slices of Toast €7.50
Fried, Poached or Scrambled Egg

Croissant with Butter

& Marmalade € 2.50
TO START
Tempura Prawns €12.00

With salad leaves & a sweet chili
dipping sauce
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Prawns Pil Pil €12.00
With alive oil, paprika, garlic, chili and
cherry tomatoes

Ibérico Ham Plate € 15.00
Manchego Cheese
Plate € 10.50
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KEEP IT LIGHT

California

Caesar Salad €12.50
With grilled chicken, bacon & cherry
tomatoes. Anchovies available upon
request
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Tuna Mixed Salad € 11.50
Dressing on the side

Grilled Goat'’s

Cheese Salad €11.50
Caramelized goat’s cheese with

salad leaves

Cobb Salad € 12.50

Chicken, bacon, chopped egg, onion.
Choice of Blue Cheese or Thousand

Island dressing

OMELETS AND WRAPS

(Served with fries and salad)

Omelet €10.50
Create your own omelet. Choose
maximum 2: Cheese, Bacon, Ham,
Mushrooms, Peppers, Onion, Tomato

Grilled Chicken Wrap €12.50
Marinated chicken with a honey
mustard dressing

Mexican Wrap € 12.50
Strips of grilled sirloin, sautéed
peppers, guacamole & sour cream

Basket of Buffalo

Chicken Wings €12.50
Served with a cone of fries & coleslaw
with a blue cheese dressing or sweet
chili sauce

VAT included
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GRILED PANNI
SANDWICHES

(Served with fries and salad)

Hawaiian €12.50
Grilled chicken breast, pineapple,
cheese with a honey mustard

dressing
(L)

Ham & Cheese € 10.50

Tuna €10.50
Mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato.
Vegetarian Option available,

please ask your server
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Traditional

Club Sandwich €12.50
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato with

a fried egg on 3 slices of toast

PASTA
Bolognese €12.50
Choice of Spaghetti or Tagliatelle pasta

Mushroom Ravioli €11.50

In a saffron and cream sauce

Chicken Tagliatelle € 14.50
With mushrooms and a mustard
cream sauce

GLUTEN MUSTARD MILK

CRUSTACEANS EGGS FISH

FROM THE GRIL

Classic

American Hamburger € 13.50
100% beef patty, lettuce,

tomato, onion and pickle with our
secret dressing.

Add bacon or cheese for € 0.50 extra
each

Cajun Chicken Burger € 13.50
Cajun spiced Chicken Breast, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion and pickle with
our secret dressing

Steak Frites € 19.50
Entrecote 250 grams precooked
weight with Pepper Sauce.

Served with vegetables or salad.
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DESSERTS

Dessert of the day € 6.50
Please ask your server
Assorted Ice Cream €250

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry
(per scoop)

EXTRA SIDE ORDERS

Fries or Vegetables €4.00
Small Salad €5.00
Bread Roll with Butter € 1.50

SOYBEAN NUTS SESAME

SULFIDE PEANUTS CELERY

VAT included
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