

WINE LIST

WHITE WINES

Entreflores Verdejo (Rueda)	€ 16.00
Principe de Viana Chardonnay (Navarra)	€ 17.00
Barón de Ley Viura (Rioja)	€ 17.00
Viña Cimbrón Sauvignon Blanc (Rueda)	€ 19.00
ATTIS Albariño (Rías Baixas)	€ 27.00

ROSÉ WINES

David Moreno (Rioja)	€ 16.00
Barón de Ley Blush (Rioja)	€ 17.00
Côte de Provence Domaine de Paris (Francia)	€ 22.00

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES

Roger de Flor Cava	€ 18.00
Bach Brut Rosé Cava	€ 18.00
Moët Chandon Champagne (Brut Imperial)	€ 65.00

RED WINES

Basiano Tempranillo (Rioja)	€ 16.00
Austral Tempranillo/Granache (Rioja)	€ 16.00
Monteabellón Roble (Ribera del Duero)	€ 18.00
Protos Roble (Ribera del Duero)	€ 22.00
Barón de Ley Reserva (Rioja)	€ 27.00
Baigorri Crianza (Rioja)	€ 32.00

BEVERAGES

Coffee	€ 2.00
Cappuccino	€ 3.00
Café Latte	€ 3.00
Pot of Tea	€ 2.00
Hot Chocolate	€ 2.50
Orange Juice (fresh squeezed)	€ 4.00
Soft Drinks	€ 2.50
Water (sparkling or still)	€ 2.50

VAT included

www.marbellagolf.com

+34 952 830 500



BREAKFAST

Traditional English Breakfast € 12.50
Eggs, Sausage, Bacon, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms.
Toast and Marmalade, Fruit Juice,
Coffee or Tea



Continental Breakfast € 6.50
2 slices of Toast, Butter, Marmalade,
Fruit Juice, Coffee or Tea



French Omelet € 9.50
Served with Salad and Toast & Butter



Create your own omelet € 10.50

Choose 2: Cheese, Bacon, Ham,
Mushrooms, Peppers, Onion,
Tomato



Bacon & Egg on Two Slices of Toast € 7.50

Fried, Poached or Scrambled Egg



Croissant with Butter & Marmalade € 2.50



TO START

Tempura Prawns € 12.00

With salad leaves & a sweet chili
dipping sauce



Prawns Pil Pil € 12.00

With olive oil, paprika, garlic, chili and
cherry tomatoes



Ibérico Ham Plate € 15.00

Manchego Cheese Plate € 10.50



KEEP IT LIGHT

California Caesar Salad € 12.50

With grilled chicken, bacon & cherry
tomatoes. Anchovies available upon
request



Tuna Mixed Salad € 11.50

Dressing on the side



Grilled Goat's Cheese Salad € 11.50

Caramelized goat's cheese with
salad leaves



Cobb Salad € 12.50

Chicken, bacon, chopped egg, onion.
Choice of Blue Cheese or Thousand
Island dressing



OMELETS AND WRAPS

(Served with fries and salad)

Omelet € 10.50

Create your own omelet. Choose
maximum 2: Cheese, Bacon, Ham,
Mushrooms, Peppers, Onion, Tomato



Grilled Chicken Wrap € 12.50

Marinated chicken with a honey
mustard dressing



Mexican Wrap € 12.50

Strips of grilled sirloin, sautéed
peppers, guacamole & sour cream



Basket of Buffalo Chicken Wings € 12.50

Served with a cone of fries & coleslaw
with a blue cheese dressing or sweet
chili sauce



GRILLED PANINI SANDWICHES

(Served with fries and salad)

Hawaiian € 12.50

Grilled chicken breast, pineapple,
cheese with a honey mustard
dressing



Ham & Cheese € 10.50



Tuna € 10.50

Mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato.
Vegetarian Option available,
please ask your server



Traditional Club Sandwich € 12.50

Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato with
a fried egg on 3 slices of toast



PASTA

Bolognese € 12.50

Choice of Spaghetti or Tagliatelle pasta



Mushroom Ravioli € 11.50

In a saffron and cream sauce



Chicken Tagliatelle € 14.50

With mushrooms and a mustard
cream sauce



FROM THE GRILL

Classic American Hamburger € 13.50

100% beef patty, lettuce,
tomato, onion and pickle with our
secret dressing.
Add bacon or cheese for € 0.50 extra
each



Cajun Chicken Burger € 13.50

Cajun spiced Chicken Breast, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, onion and pickle with
our secret dressing



Steak Frites € 19.50

Entrecote 250 grams precooked
weight with Pepper Sauce.
Served with vegetables or salad.



DESSERTS

Dessert of the day € 6.50

Please ask your server

Assorted Ice Cream € 2.50

Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry
(per scoop)



EXTRA SIDE ORDERS

Fries or Vegetables € 4.00

Small Salad € 5.00

Bread Roll with Butter € 1.50



GLUTEN



MUSTARD



MILK



SOYBEAN



NUTS



SESAME



CRUSTACEANS



EGGS



FISH



SULFIDE



PEANUTS



CELERY



VAT included



VAT included